
BABY PARKING ASSISTITO



BABY PARKING ASSISTITO

111-112  ALCOTT TEL. 06 9591282
40  BAGATELLE TEL. 06 9598415
7  BLU BYBLOS TEL. 06 9590396
180  BOTTEGA DEL SARTO - CHERIÉ TEL. 06 9590142
173  BS BOTTEGA DEL SARTO TEL. 069597051
162-166  CALVIN KLEIN JEANS TEL. 06 9598498
30  CAMOMILLA ITALIA TEL. 06 88980933
115  CAPORICCIO TEL. 06 9596600
49  CLASS TEL. 06 95995168
172  CROCS-COLORS OF CALIFORNIA TEL. 06 9591211
130  DAVID SADDLER - 7 CAMICIE TEL. 06 95993001
140 DESIGUAL TEL. 06 9590343
181  ELENA MIRÒ TEL. 06 95994095
8  ENRICO COVERI TEL. 06 97652699
182  EXTASY TEL. 06 9590000
24  FAUST TEL. 06 9598755
20  FELLINI TEL. 06 95995093
191 FEYEM (FEYEM, JAN, MAJEN) TEL. 06 95004916
14  FRACOMINA TEL. 06 9590709

(FROM B36  FROM Y VESTEBENE) TEL. 06 95995068
74  GANT TEL. 06 99590611
43  GATTINONI TEL. 06 9591375
88-91  GRUPPO CLARK TEL. 06 9590919
50 GUARAPO TEL. 069596066
60-61  IT FASHION (FERRÈ, EXTÈ, C’NC, MALO, GALLIANO) TEL. 06 95995065
146  HENRY COTTON’S TEL. 06 9598942
25  KOCCA TEL. 06 9597841
51  LANIFICIO DI TOLLEGNO TEL. 345 2715757
137-138 LEVI’S TEL. 06 9590239
45  LUISA SPAGNOLI TEL. 06 95993040
104  MANILA GRACE TEL. 06 9596288
149  MARINA YACHTING TEL. 06 9590388
152  MARINA MILITARE TEL. 06 9590873
5  NARA CAMICIE TEL. 06 9598203
21-22  OLTRE - MOTIVI - FIORELLA RUBINO TEL. 06 95994094
185  POST MULTIGRIFF TEL. 06 9590213
132 PRIVILEGE TEL. 06 9598286
105  SISLEY TEL. 06 9596811
67  STEFANEL TEL. 06 95995079
107  SYM TEL. 06 9596236
66  TUCANO URBANO TEL. 06 9598449
E2  TWIN SET (TWIN SET, T.S.) TEL. 06 9596793
168  UNITED COLORS OF BENETTON TEL. 06 95995041
58-58  VFG FACTORY STORE (MCS, MCS WE THE PEOPLE, VALENTINO ROMA,

 M MISSONI, PETER REGAN, LEBOLE, BORGOFIORI) TEL. 06 9596008
28  ZUIKI TEL. 06 95994052

111-112  ALCOTT TEL. 06 9591282
186  BASILE TEL. 06 95995057
173  BS BOTTEGA DEL SARTO TEL. 069597051
162-166  CALVIN KLEIN JEANS TEL. 06 9598498
19  CAMICISSIMA TEL. 06 9596774
115  CAPORICCIO TEL. 06 9596600
151  COTTON & SILK TEL. 06 9598696
172  CROCS-COLORS OF CALIFORNIA TEL. 06 9591211
94  DAVID MAYER NAMAN TEL. 06 9596686
130  DAVID SADDLER - 7 CAMICIE TEL. 06 95993001
140 DESIGUAL TEL. 06 9590343
71  DÈSIRÈE (DÈSIRÈE, UGO COLELLA CAMICE) TEL. 06 95994465
114  EDDICOTT TEL. 06 95995050
144  EMPRESA TEL. 06 9596450
8  ENRICO COVERI TEL. 06 97652699
73 ENRICO COVERI TEMPORARY STORE
31  FACIS TEL. 06 9591071
20  FELLINI TEL. 06 95995093
161  FENI UOMO TEL. 06 9591250
191  FEYEM (FEYEM, JAN, MAJEN) TEL. 06 95004916
74  GANT TEL. 06 99590611
88-91  GRUPPO CLARK TEL. 06 9590919
42  GUTTERIDGE TEL. 06 95993546

158-160  HARMONT & BLAINE TEL. 06 9591185
110  HAMMERSMITH TEL. 06 9591059

146  HENRY COTTON’S TEL. 06 9598942
60-61  IT FASHION (FERRÈ, EXTÈ, C’NC, MALO, GALLIANO) TEL. 06 95995065
12  LA CORONA TEL. 06 9596415
51  LANIFICIO DI TOLLEGNO TEL. 345 2715757
137-138 LEVI’S TEL. 06 9590239
149  MARINA YACHTING TEL. 06 9590388
152  MARINA MILITARE TEL. 06 9590873

118  PIENZA
44  MODESTO BERTOTTO TEL. 06 95995085

5  NARA CAMICIE TEL. 06 9598203
(T70  NUVOLARI OMMY HILFIGER, G-STAR RAW, FRANKLIN AND

 MARSHALL) TEL. 06 9596505
132  PRIVILEGE TEL. 06 9598286
105  SISLEY TEL. 06 9596811
67  STEFANEL TEL. 06 95995079
66  TUCANO URBANO TEL. 06 9598449
168  UNITED COLORS OF BENETTON TEL. 06 95995041
58-58  VFG FACTORY STORE (MCS, MCS WE THE PEOPLE, VALENTINO ROMA,

 M MISSONI, PETER REGAN, LEBOLE, BORGOFIORI) TEL. 06 9596008

145  ACQUAFREDDA TEL. 06 9591270
162-166  CALVIN KLEIN JEANS TEL. 06 9598498
106  CONTE OF FLORENCE TEL. 06 9596204
108  DE KUBA TEL. 06 97244087
178  DOLOMITE (TECNICA, DOLOMITE, NORDICA)

TEL. 06 95993022
113  ESERCITO ITALIANO TEL. 06 32090278
75-76  FORNARINA FACTORY OUTLET (TOKIDOKI, FORNARINA)

TEL. 06 95995105
74  GANT TEL. 06 99590611
72  GAS FACTORY OUTLET TEL. 06 95995091
85  GAUDÌ TEL. 06 95993331
176  IVY OXFORD (SCHOTT) TEL. 06 9596396
137-138 LEVI’S TEL. 06 9590239
150  MALLOY BOXEUR DES RUES (NAUTIC SPORT TEAM, OVERLAND)

TEL. 06 9596535
37  MELTIN POT TEL. 06 95993605
69  MISS SIXTY-ENERGIE TEL. 06 9590124
128  NAVIGARE TEL. 06 89895048
135  NYC TEL. 06 95994007
78  REPLAY FACTORY OUTLET (REPLAY) TEL. 06 95993093
27  SONNY BONO TEL. 06 9597394
156-157  ST.DIEGO TEL. 06 9597043
141  STREET FASHION TEL. 06 9591247

124  ANDREA MORELLI TEL. 06 9590374
41  BALDININI TEL. 06 95995114
7  BLU BYBLOS TEL. 06 9590396
38  BOTTICELLI TEL. 06 9596674
147  CINTI TEL. 06 97652180
179A  CLARKS TEL. 06 9598654
172  CROCS - COLORS OF CALIFORNIA TEL. 06 9591211
178  DOLOMITE (TECNICA, DOLOMITE, NORDICA) TEL. 06 95993022
31  FACIS TEL. 06 9591071
75-76  FORNARINA FACTORY OUTLET TEL. 06 95995105
1  GEOX TEL. 06 9598341
170  IGI & CO TEL. 06 9598720
60-61  IT FASHION (FERRÈ, EXTÈ, C’NC, MALO, GALLIANO) TEL. 06 95995065
143  KALLISTÈ TEL. 06 9597454 
131  KICKERS OUTLET TEL. 06 9597714
34  LUMBERJACK TEL. 06 9596372 
48  MIRIADE TEL. 06 95994025 
177  PRIMIGI TEL. 06 95995059
16  ROMANELLI (ROMANELLI COLLEZIONI, SIMON BAY) TEL. 06 95995080
123  STONEFLY ABSOLUTE COMFORT TEL. 06 95994298
47  SUPERGA TEL. 06 95995069 
46  TOSCA BLU TEL. 06 95994062
56  VALLEVERDE TEL. 06 95993045 
58-59  VFG FACTORY STORE (MCS, MCS WE THE PEOPLE, LEBOLE, PRINCIPE, 

 PETER REGAN) TEL. 06 9596008

41 BALDINI TEL. 06 95995114
188  BRIC’S (BRIC’S, KIPLING) TEL. 06 9590786
162-166  CALVIN KLEIN JEANS TEL. 06 9598498
174  CAMOMILLA MILANO TEL. 06 9590073
15  CARPISA TEL. 06 9596481
10  COCCINELLE TEL. 06 95995083
172  CROCS - COLORS OF CALIFORNIA TEL. 06 9591211
31  FACIS TEL. 06 959107137
60-61  IT FASHION TEL. 06 95995065
86  MANDARINA DUCK TEL. 06 9599449
37  MELTIN POT TEL. 06 95993605
48  MIRIADE (ROCCO BAROCCO, VALENTINO DI MARIO VALENTINO, 

 KRIZIA POI, LANCETTI, YAMAMAY, FIORUCCI) TEL. 06 95994025
64  PIQUADRO TEL. 06 95994086
81-82  SALDARINI 1882 COMO TEL. 06 95995090
57  SAMSONITE (AMERICAN TOURISTER) TEL. 06 9596556
125  SEVEN - INVICTA TEL. 320 4844299
46  TOSCA BLU TEL. 06 95994062
66  TUCANO URBANO TEL. 06 9599449
58-59  VFG FACTORY STORE (MCS, MCS WE THE PEOPLE, VALENTINO ROMA, 

M MISSONI, PETER REGAN, LEBOLE, BORGOFIORI) TEL. 06 9596008

93  BIALETTI TEL. 06 9598284
117  BORMIOLI ROCCO TEL. 06 9591333
189 GABEL TEL. 06 9598379
17  IDEA BASSETTI TEL. 06 95994089
18  ITALIAN FACTORY (FOPPAPEDRETTI, LAZZARI, REGUITTI)

TEL. 06 9591139
103  LA CASA ITALIANA TEL. 06 9597871
179  LIVIN’ DE’ LONGHI (DE’ LONGHI, KENWOOD, ARIAGEL,

 SUPERCALOR) TEL. 06 95994078
68  THUN TEL. 06 9598725
4  VILLEROY & BOCH TEL. 06 95994004

119  GIOCHI PREZIOSI TEL. 06 95993023
178A  GIOCHI PREZIOSI TEL. 06 95993043
187  GIUNTI AL PUNTO TEL. 06 9590141
11 MIIA TEL. 06 9590788
35  UNIEURO-PC CITY TEL. 06 95993065

122  EURODAY TEL. 06 9590884

92  BIMBUS TEL. 06 9590284
65  BRUMS TEL. 06 9598288
172  CROCS - COLORS OF CALIFORNIA TEL. 06 9591211
140  DESIGUAL TEL. 06 9590343
178  DOLOMITE (TECNICA, DOLOMITE, NORDICA) TEL. 06 95993022
191  FEYEM (JAN MAYEN) TEL. 06 95004916
74  GANT TEL. 06 9590611
12bis  HARMONT & BLAINE JUNIOR TEL. 06 9598518
29  IANA TEL. 06 95995003
131  KICKERS OUTLET TEL. 06 9597714
150  MALLOY BOXEUR DES RUES TEL. 069596535
153  PAPERMOON TEL. 06 9598311
193  PICCOLE FOLLIE KIDS TEL. 06 9597451
177  PRIMIGI TEL. 06 95995059
23  Q COME QUORE (MAFRAT, Q COME QUORE) TEL. 06 9591326
78  REPLAY FACTORY OUTLET (REPLAY & SONS) TEL. 06 95993093
184  RUBACUORI TEL. 06 9598355
168  UNITED COLORS OF BENETTON TEL. 06 95995010

83-84  CALZEDONIA/INTIMISSIMI TEL. 06 9590721
2  GOLDEN POINT OUTLET (GOLDEN LADY, OMSA, SISÌ,

 PHILIPPE MATIGNON) TEL. 06 95995048
80  LOVABLE - PLAYTEX (DIM, FILA UNDERWEAR, LOVABLE, PLAYTEX,

 UNNO,WONDERBRA) TEL. 06 95995089
171  NAVIGARE UNDERWEAR (UNDERWEAR) TEL. 06 9590346
26  POMPEA SHOP (POMPEA, ROBERTA) TEL. 06 96861025
183  TRIUMPH TEL. 06 9598951
13  YAMAMAY TEL. 06 95995117

62-63  ADIDAS TEL. 06 95995108
87  ARENA TEL. 06 9596174
129  A.S. ROMA STORE TEL. 06 9597275
167  FREDDY TEL. 0185 5910677
133-134  KAPPA OUTLET TEL. 06 97625020
136  LAZIO STYLE 1900 OFFICIAL STORE (PUMA) TEL. 06 95995163
109  LOTTO FACTORY OUTLET TEL. 06 9598935
150  MALLOY BOXEUR DES RUES (NAUTIC SPORT TEAM, OVERLAND)

TEL. 06 9596535
95-102 NIKE FACTORY STORE TEL. 069596318
32  SALEWA MOUNTAIN SPORT TEL. 06 95995070
142 SUOMY TEL. 06 9596590
 

3  BOTTEGA VERDE TEL. 06 9597380
6 DEBORAH TEL. 06 9598926
127  IDEA BELLEZZA TEL. 06 95994067
169  KIKO MAKE UP MILANO TEL. 06 9590583
53  LA GARDENIA TEL. 06 95994185
77  L’ERBOLARIO TEL. 06 9590651
175  PARAFARMACIA TEL. 06 9591075
192  PROFUMERIE DOUGLAS TEL. 06 9596876

190  ANTICA MURINA VENEZIA TEL. 06 9590521
S12  BREIL TEL. 06 9596807
148  GIULIANA GIANNOTTI TEL. 06 9598390
120  OUTLY TEL. 06 88932344

E1  RUSTICHELLI E MANGIONE TEL. 06 95995046
E3  I QUATTRO SCUGNIZZI TEL. 06 95006018
E4  CIAK BAR RESTAURANT TEL. 06 9596111
E5  AUTOGRILL-SPIZZICO-ACAFE TEL. 06 9598652
E6  CA’PUCCINO TEL. 06 9591358
E7  LINDT MAITRE CHOCOLATIER TEL. 06 9598625
E8  SQUISITO FRASCHETTERIA E... TEL. 06 9596446
126  BURGER KING TEL. 06 95993003


